®
R
ev
. 2
4
0
1
L–

10 MHz in
10 MHz in
Part number designation for the 10 MHz Diplexer
Model  Connector A Connector D DC Block
A
DC Block
C
Future
use Version
- - -LDIP
Sep. DC
input B  Connector C
0 F
5 N
8 SMA
X N/A 0 F
5 N
8 SMA
8 SMA (only) X No DC block
Future
use
X 8 X X X 02X??
Example:  L-Band out + DC + 22 kHz in(N), L-Band in + DC + 22 kHz out (N), 10 MHz input (SMA),  =
LDIP-5X58-XXXX-02
X
1 DC block
®
R